
    Room 1: Dowdy Multicultural
Center 

    Room 2: Center for Trans &
Queer Advocacy 

    Room 3: First Generation
Students 

    Room 4: Wellness Promotion 

    Room 5: Technology Support
Services for Students

    Room 6: Campus Recreation 

    Room 7: Army ROTC 

Registration
Opens in

December. 
Watch your

inbox or check
our website for

details!

January
Orientation

Student Leadership & 
Involvement

Counseling & Psychological 
Services

New Student Programs

January 16 & January 23, 2021

Time Presenter

9:00

9:15

9:45

9:30

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:30

12:00

New Student Programs

Student Success Coaching

Transfer Concierge

Off Campus & Commuter Services

Career Development Center

Residence Life & Housing 

Financial Aid 

Breakout Rooms 

Breakout Rooms 

Breakout Rooms

http://www.wcupa.edu/orientation

