New Student Programs

January Orientation

January 16 & January 23, 2021

Time	Presenter	Breakout Rooms
9:00	New Student Programs	Room 1: Dowdy Multicultural Center Room 2: Center for Trans & Queer Advocacy Room 3: First Generation Students Room 4: Wellness Promotion Room 5: Technology Support Services for Students Room 6: Campus Recreation Room 7: Army ROTC
9:15	Student Leadership & Involvement	
9:30	Student Success Coaching	
9:45	Transfer Concierge	
10:00	Off Campus & Commuter Services	
10:15	Career Development Center	
10:30	Counseling & Psychological Services	
10:45	Residence Life & Housing	
11:00	Financial Aid	Registration Opens in December. Watch your
11:30	Breakout Rooms	
12:00	Breakout Rooms	
WESTER UNITED STATES OF THE ST		inbox or check
		our <u>website</u> for
	COLDEN RAMS	details!